	Baptism Dates:
	Mass/Ceremony Time
	Catechesis Session

Wednesday Evening 

7:30-9pm

	Saturday, September 17, 2016
	4:30pm Mass
	September 7, 2016

	Sunday, October 16, 2016: 
	9:30am Mass
	October 5, 2016

	Sunday, November 13, 2016: 
	11:00am Mass
	November 2, 2016

	Sunday, December 11, 2016: 
	12:30pm
	December 7, 2016

	Saturday, January 21, 2017: 
	4:30pm Mass
	January 4, 2017

	Sunday, February 26, 2017: 
	9:30am Mass
	February 15, 2017

	Sunday, April 23, 2017: 
	11:00am Mass
	April 5, 2017

	Sunday, May 21, 2017, 
	9:30am
	May 3, 2017

	Sunday, June 11, 2017, 
	12:30pm
	June 7, 2017

	Sunday, July 16, 2017: 
	12:30pm
	July 12, 2017

	Sunday, August 20, 2017: 
	12:30pm
	August 2, 2017


